
2/16/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:11 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/09/2009

CC County Commission

4 5 6 7 Total

AFP  2  0  0  1  3

APF  1  0  1  0  2

APP  0  0  0  1  1

ARP  2  0  0  0  2

BRS  0  1  0  0  1

CHR  1  1  1  0  3

CPF  1  0  1  0  2

DEM  16,746  2,504  4,739  5,461  29,450

FAP  0  0  0  1  1

FVP  1  2  2  0  5

GRE  58  4  9  26  97

IDF  41  9  17  15  82

IDP  256  55  73  88  472

INT  1,744  305  538  472  3,059

LIB  107  15  16  26  164

MOD  0  0  2  0  2

NPA  10,496  1,623  2,501  2,258  16,878

NRS  3  0  1  2  6

POS  1  0  0  0  1

PRL  3  0  0  0  3

REF  26  5  4  7  42

REP  19,178  4,464  6,236  3,879  33,757

SPA  3  0  0  0  3

SPF  2  0  1  0  3

SWP  3  0  0  0  3

UNK  258  39  57  70  424

VET  12  1  2  2  17

District Number

Party

1



2/16/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:11 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/09/2009

4 5 6 7 Total

Total  48,945  9,028  14,201  12,309  84,483
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2/16/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:11 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/09/2009

CCA County Comm at large

1 2 3 Total

AFP  1  1  1  3

APF  2  0  0  2

APP  1  0  0  1

ARP  1  1  0  2

BRS  0  1  0  1

CHR  2  1  0  3

CPF  1  1  0  2

DEM  13,030  12,230  4,190  29,450

FAP  0  0  1  1

FVP  2  3  0  5

GRE  32  42  23  97

IDF  32  39  11  82

IDP  186  213  73  472

INT  1,369  1,333  357  3,059

LIB  74  66  24  164

MOD  2  0  0  2

NPA  7,561  7,568  1,749  16,878

NRS  3  1  2  6

POS  1  0  0  1

PRL  3  0  0  3

REF  19  19  4  42

REP  15,543  15,394  2,820  33,757

SPA  1  2  0  3

SPF  1  2  0  3

SWP  1  2  0  3

UNK  199  169  56  424

VET  5  12  0  17

District Number

Party

3



2/16/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:11 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/09/2009

1 2 3 Total

Total  38,072  37,100  9,311  84,483
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2/16/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:11 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/09/2009

CNG Congressional District

9 10 11 Total

AFP  1  2  0  3

APF  1  1  0  2

APP  0  1  0  1

ARP  1  1  0  2

BRS  0  1  0  1

CHR  1  2  0  3

CPF  1  1  0  2

DEM  7,473  21,639  338  29,450

FAP  0  1  0  1

FVP  0  5  0  5

GRE  22  70  5  97

IDF  13  69  0  82

IDP  105  362  5  472

INT  758  2,278  23  3,059

LIB  57  106  1  164

MOD  0  2  0  2

NPA  4,813  11,945  120  16,878

NRS  2  4  0  6

POS  1  0  0  1

PRL  3  0  0  3

REF  13  29  0  42

REP  8,937  24,680  140  33,757

SPA  1  2  0  3

SPF  0  3  0  3

SWP  1  2  0  3

UNK  132  289  3  424

VET  2  15  0  17

District Number

Party
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2/16/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:11 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/09/2009

9 10 11 Total

Total  22,338  61,510  635  84,483
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2/16/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:11 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/09/2009

CTY City District

2 4 6 7 8 10 14 16

AFP  0  0  1  1  0  0  0  0

APF  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

APP  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0

ARP  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

BRS  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0

CHR  0  0  0  0  1  0  1  0

CPF  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

DEM  623  707  9,273  4,190  1,026  1,270  3,016  374

FAP  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0

FVP  1  1  1  0  0  0  0  1

GRE  1  1  36  23  2  3  7  2

IDF  1  2  28  11  6  4  5  3

IDP  6  17  151  73  30  15  47  12

INT  78  80  986  357  140  115  340  38

LIB  0  4  50  24  11  2  25  2

MOD  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

NPA  293  537  5,683  1,749  727  509  2,140  187

NRS  0  0  1  2  0  0  1  0

POS  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

PRL  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

REF  1  4  13  4  0  3  7  0

REP  774  2,059  10,241  2,820  1,399  1,058  3,541  588

SPA  0  0  2  0  0  0  1  0

SPF  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0

SWP  0  0  2  0  0  0  1  0

UNK  6  15  126  56  16  14  79  8

VET  0  0  10  0  1  2  1  0

District Number

Party
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18 19 Total

 1  0  3

 0  1  2

 0  0  1

 1  0  2

 0  0  1

 0  1  3

 0  1  2

 4,457  4,514  29,450

 0  0  1

 0  1  5

 15  7  97

 8  14  82

 58  63  472

 418  507  3,059

 32  14  164

 0  2  2

 2,673  2,380  16,878

 1  1  6

 0  0  1

 3  0  3

 6  4  42

 5,396  5,881  33,757

 0  0  3

 0  1  3

 0  0  3

 53  51  424

 1  2  17



2/16/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:11 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/09/2009

2 4 6 7 8 10 14 16

Total  1,784  3,427  26,607  9,311  3,360  2,996  9,215  1,215
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18 19 Total

 13,123  13,445  84,483



2/16/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:11 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/09/2009

FC Fire District

2 Total

BRS  1  1

CHR  1  1

DEM  1,026  1,026

GRE  2  2

IDF  6  6

IDP  30  30

INT  140  140

LIB  11  11

NPA  727  727

REP  1,399  1,399

UNK  16  16

VET  1  1

Total  3,360  3,360

District Number

Party
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2/16/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:11 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/09/2009

HSE FL House of Representatives

45 48 50 51 53 54 55 Total

AFP  1  1  0  0  1  0  0  3

APF  0  1  0  1  0  0  0  2

APP  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  1

ARP  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  2

BRS  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

CHR  0  1  0  1  0  1  0  3

CPF  0  1  0  1  0  0  0  2

DEM  8,304  3,681  4,761  4,514  4,341  3,828  21  29,450

FAP  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  1

FVP  1  0  0  1  0  3  0  5

GRE  36  7  15  7  24  8  0  97

IDF  27  6  8  14  12  15  0  82

IDP  136  53  67  63  62  91  0  472

INT  878  408  458  507  351  456  1  3,059

LIB  44  30  33  14  21  21  1  164

MOD  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  2

NPA  5,079  2,441  2,976  2,380  1,727  2,266  9  16,878

NRS  1  1  1  1  1  1  0  6

POS  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

PRL  0  0  3  0  0  0  0  3

REF  13  8  5  4  6  6  0  42

REP  9,259  4,374  5,545  5,881  2,528  6,162  8  33,757

SPA  1  1  1  0  0  0  0  3

SPF  1  0  1  1  0  0  0  3

SWP  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  3

UNK  112  86  60  51  54  61  0  424

VET  10  1  1  2  2  1  0  17

District Number

Party
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2/16/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:11 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/09/2009

45 48 50 51 53 54 55 Total

Total  23,906  11,103  13,936  13,445  9,132  12,921  40  84,483
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2/16/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:11 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/09/2009

OCN Old Cong. District

9 10 Total

AFP  2  1  3

APF  1  1  2

APP  0  1  1

ARP  2  0  2

BRS  0  1  1

CHR  1  2  3

CPF  1  1  2

DEM  16,746  12,704  29,450

FAP  0  1  1

FVP  1  4  5

GRE  58  39  97

IDF  41  41  82

IDP  256  216  472

INT  1,744  1,315  3,059

LIB  107  57  164

MOD  0  2  2

NPA  10,496  6,382  16,878

NRS  3  3  6

POS  1  0  1

PRL  3  0  3

REF  26  16  42

REP  19,178  14,579  33,757

SPA  3  0  3

SPF  2  1  3

SWP  3  0  3

UNK  258  166  424

VET  12  5  17

District Number

Party
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2/16/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:11 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/09/2009

9 10 Total

Total  48,945  35,538  84,483
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2/16/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:11 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/09/2009

SB School Board

4 5 6 7 Total

AFP  2  0  0  1  3

APF  1  0  1  0  2

APP  0  0  0  1  1

ARP  2  0  0  0  2

BRS  0  1  0  0  1

CHR  1  1  1  0  3

CPF  1  0  1  0  2

DEM  16,746  2,504  4,739  5,461  29,450

FAP  0  0  0  1  1

FVP  1  2  2  0  5

GRE  58  4  9  26  97

IDF  41  9  17  15  82

IDP  256  55  73  88  472

INT  1,744  305  538  472  3,059

LIB  107  15  16  26  164

MOD  0  0  2  0  2

NPA  10,496  1,623  2,501  2,258  16,878

NRS  3  0  1  2  6

POS  1  0  0  0  1

PRL  3  0  0  0  3

REF  26  5  4  7  42

REP  19,178  4,464  6,236  3,879  33,757

SPA  3  0  0  0  3

SPF  2  0  1  0  3

SWP  3  0  0  0  3

UNK  258  39  57  70  424

VET  12  1  2  2  17

District Number

Party
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2/16/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:11 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/09/2009

4 5 6 7 Total

Total  48,945  9,028  14,201  12,309  84,483
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2/16/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:11 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/09/2009

SEN Florida Senate

11 13 16 18 Total

AFP  2  0  0  1  3

APF  0  1  1  0  2

APP  0  0  1  0  1

ARP  0  1  1  0  2

BRS  0  1  0  0  1

CHR  0  2  1  0  3

CPF  0  1  1  0  2

DEM  5,043  13,057  8,738  2,612  29,450

FAP  0  1  0  0  1

FVP  0  5  0  0  5

GRE  17  37  25  18  97

IDF  15  43  17  7  82

IDP  82  229  120  41  472

INT  524  1,467  873  195  3,059

LIB  24  65  59  16  164

MOD  0  2  0  0  2

NPA  3,299  7,258  5,320  1,001  16,878

NRS  1  2  2  1  6

POS  0  0  1  0  1

PRL  0  0  3  0  3

REF  9  14  16  3  42

REP  6,364  16,234  9,989  1,170  33,757

SPA  0  2  1  0  3

SPF  0  3  0  0  3

SWP  1  1  1  0  3

UNK  61  180  146  37  424

VET  4  9  4  0  17

District Number

Party
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2/16/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:11 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/09/2009

11 13 16 18 Total

Total  15,446  38,615  25,320  5,102  84,483
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2/16/2009 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:11 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March Municipal 

Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/09/2009

TAX Tax district

4 Total

CHR  1  1

DEM  158  158

IDP  1  1

INT  12  12

LIB  1  1

NPA  142  142

REP  248  248

UNK  5  5

Total  568  568

District Number

Party
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